Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Edwards - (416872) - Tigersharks - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:27.35
4:29.64
4:29.80
4:31.70
4:34.63
4:36.54
4:43.54
5:14.47
5:41.66
6:25.79

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:43.54
4:29.64
4:36.54
4:27.35
4:29.80
4:31.70
4:34.63
5:14.47
5:41.66

6:25.79

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

500
487
486
476
461
452
419
307
239
166

WA Pts

419
487
452
500
486
476
461
307
239
166

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

29/09/13
02/03/14
28/04/13
24/02/13
23/09/12
12/01/14
28/09/14
08/01/12
22/09/10
04/10/09

Date

28/09/14
02/03/14
12/01/14
29/09/13
28/04/13
24/02/13
23/09/12
08/01/12
22/09/10
04/10/09

Meet

Tigersharks Club Championships 2013
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Club Championships
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Club Championships 2014
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet
Tigersharks Club Champs

Tigersharks Club Champs

Meet

Tigersharks Club Championships 2014
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Club Championships 2013
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Club Championships
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet
Tigersharks Club Champs

Tigersharks Club Champs

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3

4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 4

Club Swam Under Level

4
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



