Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Edwards - (416872) - Tigersharks - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:27.35	500	Н	29/09/13	Tigersharks Club Championships 2013	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
4:29.64	487	Н	02/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
4:29.80	486	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
4:31.70	476	Н	24/02/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
4:34.63	461	Н	23/09/12	Tigersharks Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
4:36.54	452	Н	12/01/14	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
4:43.54	419	Н	28/09/14	Tigersharks Club Championships 2014	Swindon		4
5:14.47	307	Н	08/01/12	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
5:41.66	239	Н	22/09/10	Tigersharks Club Champs	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
6:25.79	166	Н	04/10/09	Tigersharks Club Champs	Swindon	TigersharksW	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:43.54	419	Н	28/09/14	Tigersharks Club Championships 2014	Swindon		4
4:29.64	487	Н	02/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
4:36.54	452	Н	12/01/14	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
4:27.35	500	Н	29/09/13	Tigersharks Club Championships 2013	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
4:29.80	486	Н	28/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
4:31.70	476	Н	24/02/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
4:34.63	461	Н	23/09/12	Tigersharks Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
5:14.47	307	Н	08/01/12	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
5:41.66	239	Н	22/09/10	Tigersharks Club Champs	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
6:25.79	166	Н	04/10/09	Tigersharks Club Champs	Swindon	TigersharksW	4